Genfare FastFare Farebox
Receiver Vaults

Mobile Bins

Revenue audit unit for individual cashbox
Test Bench Equipment

Trade-in for used fareboxes and parts
System Software

Farebox Installation

Implementation

Training

Total GFI proposal

Contingency

Requested authorization

Proposed cost of new Genfare Fastfare farebox system

Based on proposal from Genfare dated 2/3/14
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Unit price
13,882.50
23,645.50
11,732.50
15,500.00
13,905.00

(150,000.00)
53,510.00

400.00
45,000.00
3,500.00

Extended

3,054,150
70,937
70,395
15,500
13,905
{(150,000)
53,510
88,000
45,000
3,500

3,264,897

160,103

3,425,000



