Proposed cost of new Genfare Fastfare farebox system Based on proposal from Genfare dated 2/3/14

	,		Unit price	Extended
Genfare FastFare Farebox	220	EA	13,882.50	3,054,150
Receiver Vaults	. 3	EA	23,645.50	70,937
Mobile Bins	6	EA	11,732.50	70,395
Revenue audit unit for individual cashbox	1	EA	15,500.00	15,500
Test Bench Equipment	1	EA	13,905.00	13,905
Trade-in for used fareboxes and parts	1	LOT	(150,000.00)	(150,000)
System Software	1	LOT	53,510.00	53,510
Farebox Installation	220	EA	400.00	88,000
Implementation	1	LOT	45,000.00	45,000
Training	1	LOT	3,500.00	3,500
Total GFI proposal				3,264,897
Contingency				160,103
Requested authorization			=	3,425,000